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Abdou, Noha

dgarcia-gomez@fullerton.edu

Ebrahimi, Hamid
hebrahimi@fullerton.edu

Cooper, Steven
stcooper@fullerton.edu

mbiesiada@fullerton.edu

Choi, Jason
jasonchoi@fullerton.edu

Bettens, Thomas
tbettens@fullerton.edu

Biesiada, Michael

Benson, Edward

Ackerman, Gina
gackerman@fullerton.edu

Ahmadnia, Mohamadreza
mahmadnia@fullerton.edu

Anderson, Natasha

akarimi@fullerton.edu

Ku, Yitsen (Joshua)

Gupta, Neeraj
neerajgupta@fullerton.edu

Falkow, Michael David
mdfalkow@fullerton.edu

Garcia-Gomez, David

nvanderson@fullerton.edu

nabdou@fullerton.edu
Howlader, Abdul

ahowlader@fullerton.edu

Hun, Hokseng
hhun@fullerton.edu

Kaplan, Metin
mkaplan@fullerton.edu

Kar, Gouri
gkar@fullerton.edu

Karimi, Afshin

minehagen@fullerton.edu

Harnick-Shaprio, Beth
beth.harnick.shapiro@fullerton.edu

Heckathorn, David
dheckathorn@fullerton.edu

dbenson@fullerton.edu

Avery, Kenytt
kavery@fullerton.edu

Hagen, Mine

lmorrison@fullerton.edu

May, Eric
ermay@fullerton.edu

May, Stephen
stmay@fullerton.edu

McCarthy, William

joshuaku@fullerton.edu

Kung, Kenneth
kkung@fullerton.edu

Kurban, Mutalip
mkurban@fullerton.edu

Peralta, Michael
miperalta@fullerton.edu

Radfar, Pouya
pradfar@fullerton.edu

Shah, Syed Hassan 
hassanshah@fullerton.edu

Shen, Tseng-Ching (James)
jtcshen@fullerton.edu

Shin, Kyoung-Seop
kshin@fullerton.edu

Slaughter, Richard Aubrey
rislaughter@fullerton.edu

Trinh, Linh
ltrinh@fullerton.edu

Velasco, Marc

Nguyen, Son
son_nguyen@fullerton.edu

Pati, Swayam
spati@fullerton.edu

Peiravi, Mehdi

wmccarthy@fullerton.edu

McKenzie, Bruce
brucem@fullerton.edu

Morrison, Lidia

Part-Time Faculty Contact Info
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mavelasco@fullerton.edu

Wei, Guosheng (Sean)
swei@fullerton.edu

Zarrinkelk, Farhang (Frank)
fazarrinkelk@fullerton.edu

mepeiravi@fullerton.edu


